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Amount
outstanding.

jDate
of

Inception
of

Loans
for

Annual
Charge.

Purposes
of

Repayment

Appropi
sale
Account

and
Authorizing
Act.

Due
Date.

of
the

Public
Debt
Act,

1925.
0*3

j

j

Remarks.

Act.

Account.

Details.

i

j

3
5

Amount.
!

When
payable.

Amount.
Year

ended

g
j

£

£

|

£

s.
d.

£

%

£

Brought
forward

..

..

135,222,926
135,222,926

135,222,
926
4

8j

..

126,682,987
|

..

..

5,710,885
J

SEPARATE
ACCOUNTS

—continued.

Main
Highways
Account

—Construction
Fund

:—

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

—
Main
Highways
Act,

1922
..

..

100,000
..

j

100,000
0

0

1

June,
1931

100,000
j
31
Mar.,

1927
4

4,000
1
June

and
1

Dee.

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,
I

50,000
j

..

I

50,000
0

0
i

15
Aug.,

1933

50,000
!

31
Mar.,

1928
5J

2,625

|
15

Feb.
„

15
Aug.

1917
Zealand
Consolidated
Stock,
\

542,004

..<f

in
illtl
1

Mar.,
1945

542,004
31
Mar.,

1926
4J

24,390
1

Mar.
„

1

Sept.
*

Issued
to

cover
expensesof

J

!

A

42,004
10
10
ij

|

j

|

raising
loans.

Total
Main
Highways
Account———
1

692,004
|

(Construction
Fund)

Mining
Advances
Account:—

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

—
■

Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913

..

11,500

..

11,500
0

0

1

May,
1930
j

11,500
31
Mar.,

1925
4

460
1

May
and
1

Nov.

Mir,;.,
,

i

,

*j_
mio
j

-i

f

12,000
0

0

1

May,
1928

h

14

480
1

May
„

1

Nov.

Am
<
■

n'
ment
Art,
UHQ

}

22
>

550

"1

6
>

550
0

0

1

Ma
y.
1928
I

22,550
31
Mar.,

1925
-j

4£

295"
1

May
„

1

Nov.

Amendment
Act,

J

4
000
Q

Q

i

May,
1931
J

180
1

May
„

1

Nov.

New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Ad-

j

vancesAct,
1909— Guaranteed

Mining
Advances
Branch
5,000

..

5,000
0

0

1

April,
1949

5,000
31
Mar.,

1925
3|

;

187
1

April
„

1

Oct.

New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Ad-
j

vancesActs,
1909-10— Guaranteed

Mining
Advances

Branch

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

2,000
..2,000

0

0

1

Sept.,
1941

2,000
31
Mar.,

1925
5i

105
1

Mar.
„

1

Sept.

1917Finance
Act,

1915,
sec.106

..

8,000

..

8,000
0

0

1

July,
1941

8,000
31
Mar.,

1925
4£

360
1
Jan.
„

1

July.
1

Total
Mining
Advances
Account

..

49,050

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act
Account:

—
New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908

—
Maori

Land
Settlement
Act,

1905
..

181,675
..

{

181

}

Fet','

}

181
>

675
31
Mar.,

1925

;

7
'

2
«

}

Feb!

1

lu|
j

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock,

1917

900..900
0

0

1

Sept.,
1941

900
31

Mar.,
1925

5|

47

1

Mar.
„

1

Sept.

Finance
Act,

1915,
sec.
106

..

14,475

..

14,475
0

0

1

July,
1941

14,475
31
Mar.,

1925
4J

651
1
Jan.

„

1

July,
j

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act

Amendment
50,000

..

50,000
0

0

1

Feb.,
1930

50,000
31
Mar.,

1925
4

I

2,000
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

Act,
1907 Total

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act——-—
247,050

Account

' 1

Carried
forward

..

..

136,211,030
136,211,030
136,211,030

15
6

..

127,671,091
..

..

5,753,938
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