${\tt PUBLIC} \quad {\tt ACCOUNTS}, \quad {\tt 1927-1928}.$

THE PUBLIC DEBT OF NEW ZEALAND.

1928—continued.
ON 31sr MARCH, 195
LIC REVENUES OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTSTANDING ON 31st
NEW ZEALAND AND OU
UES OF NEW
''
D ON THE PUB
TIES CHARGED
ATEMENT OF SECURITIES CHARGED ON THE PI
STATEMENT

		Amount outstanding.	ding.	~	Date of Incept Purposes of	Date of Inception of Loans for Purposes of Repayment		Annua	Annual Charge.		
Appropriate Account and Authorizing Act.	•	*	Dataila	Due Date.	of the Public	Debt Act, 1925.	10 9 1891.	†unious †	When neverbly		Remarks.
	Act.	Account.	Devalls.		Amount.	Year ended	Rat Jufe	Amount.	when payable		
Brought forward	£ 135,222,926	£ 135,222,926 135,222,926	£ s. d. 135,222,926 4 8	:	£ 126,682,987	:	%:	£ 5,710,885			
SEPARATE ACCOUNTS—continued.								· . · · ·			
MAIN HIGHWAYS ACCOUNT—CONSTRUCTION FUND:— New Zealand Loans Act, 1908— Main Highways Act, 1922 New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act,	100,000	::	100,000 0 0 50,000 0 0	1 June, 1931 15 Aug., 1933	100,000	31 Mar., 1927 31 Mar., 1928	45	4,000	1 June and 1 15 Feb. ,, 18	1 Dec. 15 Aug.	
New Zealand Consolidated Stock, 1945	} 542,004	:	$\left\{\begin{array}{ccccc} 500,000 & 0 & 0 \\ 42,004 & 10 & 10 \end{array}\right.$)* } 1 Mar., 1945	542,004	31 Mar., 1926	41,	24,390	1 Mar. " 1	Sept.	* Issued to cover expenses of raising loans.
Total Main Highways Account (Construction Fund)		692,004				·					p
Mining Advances Account:— New Zealand Loans Act, 1908— Mining Amendment Act, 1913 Mining Amendment Act, 1913, and Amendment Act, 1919	$11,500$ $\}$ $22,550$: :	11,500 0 0 12,000 0 0 6,550 0 0	0 1 May, 1930 0 1 May, 1928 0 1 May, 1928	$ \begin{array}{c} 11,500 \\ \hline \\ 22,550 \end{array}$	31 Mar., 1925 31 Mar., 1925	444	460 480 295	May and May ,, May ,,	Nov. Nov.	•
New Zealand State · guaranteed Advances Act, 1909— Guaranteed Mining Advances Branch New Zealand State · cuaranteed Adv	5,000	:	0	1 April,	5,000	31 Mar., 1925	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	187	: :	1 Oct.	
ances Aci aranteed New Zeals	2,000	:	2,000 0	0 1 Sept., 1941	2,000	31 Mar., 1925	5	105	1 Mar. "	Sept.	
Finance Act, 1915, sec. 106	8,000	;	8,000 0	0 1 July, 1941	8,000	31 Mar., 1925	44	360	l Jan. "	July.	
Total Mining Advances Account		49,050									
MAORI LAND SETTLEMENT AGT ACCOUNT:—New Zealand Loans Act, 1908— Maori Land Settlement Act, 1905 New Zealand Inscribed Stock, 1917 Finance Act, 1915, sec. 106 Maori Land Settlement Act Amendment Act, 1907	181,675 900 14,475 50,000	: :::	181,175 0 500 0 900 0 14,475 0 600 0	0 1 Feb., 1930 0 1 Feb., 1930 0 1 Sept., 1941 0 1 July, 1941 0 1 Feb., 1930	$ \begin{cases} 181,675 \\ 900 \\ 14,475 \\ 50,000 \end{cases} $	31 Mar., 1925 31 Mar., 1925 31 Mar., 1925 31 Mar., 1925	4 6 4 4	7,247 26 47 651 2,000	1 Feb. and 1 Feb. "1 Mar. "1 Jan. 1 Feb. "1 Jen. "1 Jen. "1 Feb. "1 Fe	Aug. Aug. Sept. July.	
Total Maori Land Settlement Act Account		247,050	· — —								
Carried forward	136,211,030	136,211,030	136,211,030 136,211,030 15		127,671,091	:	:	5,753,938			